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          CALL ORDER   : 141                                              CONTRACT ID  : IR-34267-A 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    ITEM NO.          DESCRIPTION                                                              QUANTITY           UNITS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  SECTION NO. 0001    NEW INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 
 
   1  105-06845           CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING                                              LUMP              LUMP 
   2  109-08359           LIQUIDATED DAMAGES                                                         1.000        DOL 
   3  109-08360           CONTRACT LIENS                                                             1.000        DOL 
   4  109-08443           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES                     1.000        DOL 
   5  109-08444           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS                                      1.000        DOL 
   6  109-08463           PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT                                                1.000        DOL 
   7  110-01001           MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION                                       LUMP              LUMP 
   8  201-01015           CLEARING AND GRUBBING                                                 LUMP              LUMP 
   9  202-07083           REMOVAL                                                               LUMP              LUMP 
  10  203-02000           EXCAVATION, COMMON                                                    60,851.000        CYS 
  11  204-08553           DATA LOGGING SYSTEM                                                        8.000        EACH 
  12  205-06934           TEMPORARY MULCH                                                           17.500        TON 
  13  205-06937           TEMPORARY SILT FENCE                                                   2,797.000        LFT 
  14  205-08517           ROCK FILTER BERM                                                         140.000        TON 
  15  205-09543           NO 2 STONE                                                               350.000        TON 
  16  206-09387           TURBIDITY CURTAIN                                                      1,950.000        LFT 
  17  603-06040           FENCE, FARM FIELD, 47 IN                                                 238.000        LFT 
  18  603-11579           FENCE GATE DOUBLE ARM, 42" X 114"                                          6.000        EACH 
  19  616-02320           GEOTEXTILES                                                            6,840.000        SYS 
  20  616-05689           RIPRAP, CLASS 2                                                        1,911.000        TON 
  21  616-06405           RIPRAP, REVETMENT                                                         66.600        TON 
  22  616-06451           RIPRAP, UNIFORM                                                        3,100.000        TON 
  23  616-07210           FIBER ROLL                                                               339.000        LFT 
  24  621-01004           MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING                               15.000        EACH 
  25  621-02770           EROSION CONTROL BLANKET                                               17,045.000        SYS 
  26  621-04258           SEED MIXTURE                                                           2,466.200        LBS 
  27  621-04258           SEED MIXTURE                                                           1,401.600        LBS 
  28  621-04258           SEED MIXTURE                                                           7,389.000        LBS 
  29  621-06545           FERTILIZER                                                                48.360        TON 
  30  621-06557           SEED MIXTURE, T                                                        1,050.000        LBS 
  31  621-06565           MULCHING MATERIAL                                                        202.200        TON 
  32  621-06737           SEED MIXTURE, EMERGENT WETLAND                                           184.400        LBS 
  33  621-08161           PERMANENT TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT                                      13,795.000        SYS 
  34  622-01937           PLANT                                                                    150.000        EACH 
  35  622-10003           LIVE PLANT STAKING                                                     5,745.000        EACH 
  36  622-10003           LIVE PLANT STAKING                                                    26,160.000        EACH 
  37  622-52436           SIGN, DO NOT MOW OR SPRAY                                                 49.000        EACH 
  38  622-91786           SEEDLING                                                              17,642.000        EACH 
  39  622-91786           SEEDLING                                                              78,436.000        EACH 
  40  622-98200           SIGN, DO NOT DISTURB                                                      40.000        EACH 
  41  624-92647           HERBICIDE TREATMENT                                                      204.100        ACRE 
  42  628-08524           CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO, ADDITIONAL MINUTES                               1.000        DOL 
  43  628-09402           FIELD OFFICE, B                                                           24.000        MOS 
  44  628-11068           CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO                                                   1.000        EACH 
  45  628-11069           CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO SERVICE, ANYTIME MINUTES                         24.000        MOS 
  46  712-04784           STRUCTURE                                                                  8.000        EACH 
  47  715-05149           PIPE, TYPE 2 CIRCULAR 12 IN                                              903.000        LFT 
  48  715-07317           CHECK VALVE                                                               10.000        EACH 
  49  719-09505           TILE INTERCEPT TRENCH EXCAVATION AND LOCATION                          5,000.000        LFT 
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          CALL ORDER   : 141                                              CONTRACT ID  : IR-34267-A 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    ITEM NO.          DESCRIPTION                                                              QUANTITY           UNITS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  SECTION NO. 0001    NEW INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 
 
  50  719-09505           TILE INTERCEPT TRENCH EXCAVATION AND LOCATION                          3,159.000        LFT 
  51  804-06770           DELINEATOR POST                                                          249.000        EACH 
  52  805-11592           SIGNAL POLE, WOOD, 4, 60 FT                                                1.000        EACH 
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          CALL ORDER   : 161                                              CONTRACT ID  : IR-35268-A 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    ITEM NO.          DESCRIPTION                                                              QUANTITY           UNITS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  SECTION NO. 0001    DEMOLITION, HOUSES AND BUILDINGS 
 
   1  105-06845           CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING                                              LUMP              LUMP 
   2  109-08359           LIQUIDATED DAMAGES                                                         1.000        DOL 
   3  109-08360           CONTRACT LIENS                                                             1.000        DOL 
   4  109-08443           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES                     1.000        DOL 
   5  109-08444           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS                                      1.000        DOL 
   6  110-01001           MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION                                       LUMP              LUMP 
   7  202-03000           HOUSES AND BUILDINGS, REMOVE, PARCEL NO                               LUMP              LUMP 
   8  202-03135           REGULATED ASBESTOS CONTAINING MATERIALS, REMOVE                          450.000        SFT 
   9  205-06937           TEMPORARY SILT FENCE                                                     341.000        LFT 
  10  205-09543           NO 2 STONE                                                                31.000        TON 
  11  621-01004           MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING                                1.000        EACH 
  12  621-06559           MULCHED SEEDING, R                                                     1,930.000        SYS 
  13  621-06570           TOPSOIL                                                                   45.000        CYS 
  14  801-03290           CONSTRUCTION SIGN, C                                                       1.000        EACH 
  15  801-06640           CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A                                                       1.000        EACH 
  16  801-06775           MAINTAINING TRAFFIC                                                   LUMP              LUMP 
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          CALL ORDER   : 391                                              CONTRACT ID  : R -35318-A 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    ITEM NO.          DESCRIPTION                                                              QUANTITY           UNITS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  SECTION NO. 0001    ROADSIDE MAINTENANCE 
 
   1  105-06845           CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING                                              LUMP              LUMP 
   2  109-08359           LIQUIDATED DAMAGES                                                         1.000        DOL 
   3  109-08360           CONTRACT LIENS                                                             1.000        DOL 
   4  109-08443           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES                     1.000        DOL 
   5  109-08444           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS                                      1.000        DOL 
   6  110-01001           MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION                                       LUMP              LUMP 
   7  201-52370           CLEARING RIGHT OF WAY                                                 LUMP              LUMP 
   8  205-06934           TEMPORARY MULCH                                                            2.000        TON 
   9  205-06937           TEMPORARY SILT FENCE                                                   4,100.000        LFT 
  10  621-01004           MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING                                1.000        EACH 
  11  628-08524           CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO, ADDITIONAL MINUTES                               1.000        DOL 
  12  628-09402           FIELD OFFICE, B                                                            6.000        MOS 
  13  628-10246           CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO SERVICE, 1000 MIN                                 6.000        MOS 
  14  628-11068           CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO                                                   1.000        EACH 
  15  801-03290           CONSTRUCTION SIGN, C                                                       2.000        EACH 
  16  801-06640           CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A                                                       8.000        EACH 
  17  801-06775           MAINTAINING TRAFFIC                                                   LUMP              LUMP 



 
 


